
Hauptlauf  am  17.10.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 695 Hoberg, Timo MTG Mannheim M HK90 1 3 6 : 0 6 
2 944 Kreußer, Jochen LaufLeben Mainz M 4078 1 3 9 : 2 1 
3 917 Kaufhold, Tobias M 3583 1 3 9 : 3 7 
4 706 Ulrich, Niklas Klappstühle M 3087 1 3 9 : 3 9 
5 792 Diederichs, Jochen M 4572 1 4 0 : 4 9 
6 619 Dachs, Marcel M HK92 2 4 0 : 5 2 
7 784 Gröhl, Gerhard TV Ober-Olm M 4573 2 4 1 : 4 1 
8 940 Rehm-Schmitt, Patrick Der Wein muss rein M 3579 2 4 1 : 4 3 
9 680 Nauth, Johannes TG Wallertheim M HK96 3 4 2 : 1 3 

10 843 Linden, Michael Slowmotion Nackenheim M 5067 1 4 2 : 2 1 
11 907 Senska, Malte DLRG Nieder-Olm/Wörrstadt M 3086 2 4 3 : 1 0 
12 856 Schneider, Jürgen Turnverein 1888 e.V. Lorch/Rhei M 5066 2 4 3 : 4 4 
13 942 Longwitz, Lothar LT Rheinhessen-Pfalz M 4570 3 4 4 : 4 2 
14 716 Zimander, Sebastian TV 1892 Dolgesheim e. V. M 3085 3 4 4 : 5 2 
15 844 Schiwy, Frank Triathlon Team Rheinhessen M 5067 3 4 5 : 2 3 
16 790 Andress, Christian TV Hechtsheim 1882 e.V. M 4572 4 4 5 : 4 6 
17 916 Binzel, Erich LT Rheinhessen-Pfalz M 6057 1 4 5 : 5 0 
18 667 Hiemenz, Henry Gemeinschaft Cooler Läufer MJ U2099 1 4 6 : 1 3 
19 890 Köcher, Jens TV Nieder-Olm M 5562 1 4 6 : 4 6 
20 823 Hanf, Frank Wartberg Läufer M 4569 5 4 8 : 2 8 
21 718 Müller, Jan Hendrik M 3084 4 4 8 : 3 6 
22 817 Rosenbach, Oliver Die Alten vom Sportplatz M 4570 6 4 9 : 5 2 
23 717 Baltz, Torsten M 3084 5 5 0 : 0 8 
24 868 Jülicher, Bernd TuS Framersheim M 5064 4 5 0 : 1 2 
25 853 Reiß, Thomas TUS Erfenbach M 5066 5 5 0 : 1 8 
26 828 Platz, Harald Die Alten vom Sportplatz M 4569 7 5 0 : 5 8 
27 791 Bauerschmitt, Matthias M 4572 8 5 2 : 4 0 
28 675 Welsch , Fabian Gemeinschaft Cooler Läufer M HK98 4 5 2 : 4 7 
29 931 Rehm, Wolfgang ABC Läufer Ingelheim M 6551 1 5 3 : 1 9 
30 948 Biehl, Klaus Triathlon Team Rheinhessen M 6553 2 5 3 : 2 2 
31 952 Besnicanin, Edwin Croatia Mainz M HK93 5 5 3 : 4 4 
32 767 Thorsten , Zimmermann M 4076 2 5 3 : 5 1 
33 849 Gutmann, Holger M 5066 6 5 3 : 5 7 
34 899 Sitzenstuhl, Franz 1. FC Kaiserslautern M 5561 2 5 4 : 5 0 
35 875 Zimmermann, Kersten M 5064 7 5 5 : 2 2 
36 945 Wunsch, Peter TG Wallertheim M 5067 8 5 5 : 4 3 
37 933 Dahmen, Werner TSV Zornheim M 6550 3 5 6 : 2 8 
38 738 Winter, Christian TV Nieder-Olm M 3580 3 5 6 : 3 7 
39 771 Kittel, Jan M 4075 3 5 6 : 4 8 
40 943 Schatz, Harald Vorwärts Orient Mainz M 6551 4 1 : 0 1 : 3 5 
41 950 Schmid, Rudolf M 6057 2 1 : 0 2 : 0 3 
42 896 Pfeifer, Klaus Die Alten vom Sportplatz M 5561 3 1 : 0 2 : 2 8 
43 901 Erbar, Ralph Finther Flitzer M 5560 4 1 : 0 3 : 3 9 

disq 806 Pfersdorf, Heiko M 4571 - 4 0 : 1 5 

Hauptlauf  am  17.10.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 764 Funk, Anke TSV 1881 Gau-Odernheim W 4076 1 4 8 : 4 3 
2 809 Sorowka, Antje TG Wallertheim W 4571 1 5 3 : 4 1 
3 951 Kalteyer, Michaela W 5067 1 5 6 : 1 0 
4 949 Schumann-Schmid, Brunhild TSV Zornheim W 5559 1 5 6 : 1 1 
5 845 Wunsch, Claudia TG Wallertheim W 5067 2 5 8 : 0 9 
6 752 Fritz, Daniela W 4077 2 1 : 0 1 : 3 0 
7 694 Bobon, Nadine W HK90 1 1 : 0 4 : 3 7 
8 692 Haas, Mareike W HK92 2 1 : 0 4 : 3 9 
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Hauptlauf  am  17.10.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Männl. Jugend U20
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 667 Hiemenz, Henry Gemeinschaft Cooler Läufer MJ U2099 1 4 6 : 1 3 

Hauptlauf  am  17.10.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer Hauptkl.
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 695 Hoberg, Timo MTG Mannheim M HK90 1 3 6 : 0 6 
2 619 Dachs, Marcel M HK92 2 4 0 : 5 2 
3 680 Nauth, Johannes TG Wallertheim M HK96 3 4 2 : 1 3 
4 675 Welsch , Fabian Gemeinschaft Cooler Läufer M HK98 4 5 2 : 4 7 
5 952 Besnicanin, Edwin Croatia Mainz M HK93 5 5 3 : 4 4 

Hauptlauf  am  17.10.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen Hauptkl.
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 694 Bobon, Nadine W HK90 1 1 : 0 4 : 3 7 
2 692 Haas, Mareike W HK92 2 1 : 0 4 : 3 9 

Hauptlauf  am  17.10.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 30
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 706 Ulrich, Niklas Klappstühle M 3087 1 3 9 : 3 9 
2 907 Senska, Malte DLRG Nieder-Olm/Wörrstadt M 3086 2 4 3 : 1 0 
3 716 Zimander, Sebastian TV 1892 Dolgesheim e. V. M 3085 3 4 4 : 5 2 
4 718 Müller, Jan Hendrik M 3084 4 4 8 : 3 6 
5 717 Baltz, Torsten M 3084 5 5 0 : 0 8 

Hauptlauf  am  17.10.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 35
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 917 Kaufhold, Tobias M 3583 1 3 9 : 3 7 
2 940 Rehm-Schmitt, Patrick Der Wein muss rein M 3579 2 4 1 : 4 3 
3 738 Winter, Christian TV Nieder-Olm M 3580 3 5 6 : 3 7 

Hauptlauf  am  17.10.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 944 Kreußer, Jochen LaufLeben Mainz M 4078 1 3 9 : 2 1 
2 767 Thorsten , Zimmermann M 4076 2 5 3 : 5 1 
3 771 Kittel, Jan M 4075 3 5 6 : 4 8 
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Hauptlauf  am  17.10.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 764 Funk, Anke TSV 1881 Gau-Odernheim W 4076 1 4 8 : 4 3 
2 752 Fritz, Daniela W 4077 2 1 : 0 1 : 3 0 

Hauptlauf  am  17.10.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 45
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 792 Diederichs, Jochen M 4572 1 4 0 : 4 9 
2 784 Gröhl, Gerhard TV Ober-Olm M 4573 2 4 1 : 4 1 
3 942 Longwitz, Lothar LT Rheinhessen-Pfalz M 4570 3 4 4 : 4 2 
4 790 Andress, Christian TV Hechtsheim 1882 e.V. M 4572 4 4 5 : 4 6 
5 823 Hanf, Frank Wartberg Läufer M 4569 5 4 8 : 2 8 
6 817 Rosenbach, Oliver Die Alten vom Sportplatz M 4570 6 4 9 : 5 2 
7 828 Platz, Harald Die Alten vom Sportplatz M 4569 7 5 0 : 5 8 
8 791 Bauerschmitt, Matthias M 4572 8 5 2 : 4 0 

disq 806 Pfersdorf, Heiko M 4571 - 4 0 : 1 5 

Hauptlauf  am  17.10.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 45
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 809 Sorowka, Antje TG Wallertheim W 4571 1 5 3 : 4 1 

Hauptlauf  am  17.10.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 843 Linden, Michael Slowmotion Nackenheim M 5067 1 4 2 : 2 1 
2 856 Schneider, Jürgen Turnverein 1888 e.V. Lorch/Rhei M 5066 2 4 3 : 4 4 
3 844 Schiwy, Frank Triathlon Team Rheinhessen M 5067 3 4 5 : 2 3 
4 868 Jülicher, Bernd TuS Framersheim M 5064 4 5 0 : 1 2 
5 853 Reiß, Thomas TUS Erfenbach M 5066 5 5 0 : 1 8 
6 849 Gutmann, Holger M 5066 6 5 3 : 5 7 
7 875 Zimmermann, Kersten M 5064 7 5 5 : 2 2 
8 945 Wunsch, Peter TG Wallertheim M 5067 8 5 5 : 4 3 

Hauptlauf  am  17.10.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 951 Kalteyer, Michaela W 5067 1 5 6 : 1 0 
2 845 Wunsch, Claudia TG Wallertheim W 5067 2 5 8 : 0 9 
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Hauptlauf  am  17.10.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 55
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 890 Köcher, Jens TV Nieder-Olm M 5562 1 4 6 : 4 6 
2 899 Sitzenstuhl, Franz 1. FC Kaiserslautern M 5561 2 5 4 : 5 0 
3 896 Pfeifer, Klaus Die Alten vom Sportplatz M 5561 3 1 : 0 2 : 2 8 
4 901 Erbar, Ralph Finther Flitzer M 5560 4 1 : 0 3 : 3 9 

Hauptlauf  am  17.10.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 55
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 949 Schumann-Schmid, Brunhild TSV Zornheim W 5559 1 5 6 : 1 1 

Hauptlauf  am  17.10.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 60
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 916 Binzel, Erich LT Rheinhessen-Pfalz M 6057 1 4 5 : 5 0 
2 950 Schmid, Rudolf M 6057 2 1 : 0 2 : 0 3 

Hauptlauf  am  17.10.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 65
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 931 Rehm, Wolfgang ABC Läufer Ingelheim M 6551 1 5 3 : 1 9 
2 948 Biehl, Klaus Triathlon Team Rheinhessen M 6553 2 5 3 : 2 2 
3 933 Dahmen, Werner TSV Zornheim M 6550 3 5 6 : 2 8 
4 943 Schatz, Harald Vorwärts Orient Mainz M 6551 4 1 : 0 1 : 3 5 
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